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
yours for this low, low price!

Located within city limits. Single Story

Beds: 2

ERA Pltrolo & Williams Real Estate, Inc.

Baths: | 1

Listing ID: | 0016 $56,900

HAS EVERYTHING! i This 2 BR home on Hall St. has
a nice eat-in kitchen, big laundry room, full basement
with garage, and fenced in yard for the small family.
Easy access to interstate and most everything else!
Located within city limits. Two Story

Beds: 2

Picket Fences Realty

Baths: | 1



Listing ID: | 0017 $58,000

HONEY, STOP THE CAR!"'' i 3 BR single story nicely
kept home with basement and integral garage offers
quite privacy of a large lot combined with in-town

* | convenience.

Located within city limits. Two Story

Beds: 3

Floyd Real Estate

Baths: 1

Listing ID: | 0018 $59,000

Y THIS VERY SPACIOUS 3 BR, 12 BA home in the
. | country has a Dining Room, Living Room, and
hardwood flooring. Situated on approx. ¥ acre, you
have plenty of room.

Located outside of town. Two Story
Beds: @ 3
GNRC Realty
Baths: | 1%
Listing ID: | 0019 $59,900

|  COMMUTER CONVENIENCE!i 2 bedroom, 2 bath

mostly brick home. Nice living room and sitting room,
formal dining. A PLUS on this one i it has a rear
entrance with a 2-car garage and large lot.

Located close to downtown. Two Story

Beds: 2

Floyd Real Estate
Baths: | 2

Listing ID: | 0020 $59,900

TAKE A LOOK i This 3 BR, 2 BA home on Bonasso
Drive has close to 1/3 acre of yard and off-street
parking on a private driyv
for an appointment!

Located outside of town. Single Story

Beds: 3

GNRC Realty

Baths: | 2



Listing ID: | 0021 $59,900

COMPLETELY RENOVATED! i 3 Spacious BRs, 2 full
Bas, lovely kitchen with adjacent laundry, newer siding,
windows, furnace, 200 amp service. Newer insulation,
cabinetry, carpet and more!

Located close to downtown. Two Story

Beds: 3

HomeFinders Plus Real Estate

Baths: 2

Listing ID: | 0022 $59,900

GRAB THIS OPPORTUNITY T This 3BR, 2 BA, 2-
story home on Benoni St. has original woodwork and
large rooms. Close to town giving you much
convenience to many places.

Located close to downtown. Two Story
Beds: @ 3

GNRC Realty
Baths: | 2

Listing ID: | 0023 $60,000

COUNTRY LIVING!'T Lots of potential in this 3 BR
home with 2 BA on lower level. Forced air gas heat
and central air. Nice neighborhood situated out in the
country!

Located outside of town. Two Story

Beds: 3
HomeFinders Plus Real Estate

Baths: | 2

Listing ID: | 0024 $60,000

| GREAT STARTER HOME or investment property with
2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, full basement and vinyl exterior
on a level yard.

Located within city limits. Two Story

Beds: 2

ERA Apex Realty Services

Baths: | 1



Listing ID: | 0025 $62,500

LARGE BACKYARD 1 Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA home
with large kitchen, laundry, and full bath on main floor.
New carpet and furnace. Great starter home or
investment for the entrepreneur.

Located close to downtown. Two Story

Beds: 3

HomeFinders Plus Real Estate
Baths: 2

Listing ID: | 0026 $63,000

ONLY $63,000 forthis2bedr oom, 2 bat
. | heirloom, separate dining room, kitchen and laundry on
| first floor.

Located within city limits. Two Story

Beds: 2

R.S. Pizatella and Associates, Inc.
Baths: | 2

Listing ID: | 0027 $64,000

ENJOY THE VIEW 1 This home has a lot of privacy.
Stone home with 2 BR, large LR with great view.
Formal DR, plus eat-in area in kitchen. Carport, plus
storage building.

Located outside of town. Two Story
Beds: 2
GNRC Realty
Baths: | 1
Listing ID: | 0028 $64,500

GREAT LOCATION FOR KIDS! Total move-in
condition! Youol! | l ove t
with a cozy basement and a roomy eat-in kitchen.
Located within city limits. Two Story

Beds: 3

Real Estate Plus

Baths: | 1



Listing ID: | 0029 $64,900

COME VISIT APETITERETREATTI You canot
wrong wit this nicely-kept 3-bedroom cape cod on a
quiet street. Formal dining room, custom touches, and
ample storage space. Plus beautiful level yard!
Located outside of town. Two Story

Beds: 3

ERA Pitrolo & Williams Real Estate, Inc.

Baths: 1

Listing ID: | 0030 $65,000

Immaculate 1.5-story home landscaped with a fish
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